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NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

 
 Men’s Singles Ladies’ Singles 

2004 Saso Vuksanovic Ivana Jovanovska 

2005 Saso Vuksanovic Ivana Jovanovska 

2006 Martin Stojanovski Dea Zdravkovska 

2007 Filip Mihajlovski Draga Volkanovska 

2008 Filip Mihajlovski Draga Volkanovska 

2009 Vasil Pujovski Ina Stefanovska 

2010 Vasil Pujovski Ina Stefanovska 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

Vasil Pujovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski 

Filip Mihajlovski 

Filip Mihajlovski 

Ina Stefanovska 

Daria Stefanovska 

Daria Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska 

Ema Stefanovska 
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2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

Vedran Zdravkovski 

Petar Zivkovski 

Petar Zivkovski 

Petar Zivkovski 

Dea Zdravkovska 

Ina Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska 

 

 

 Men’s Doubles 

2004 Darko Anastasov and Goran Tasevski 

2005 Saso Vuksanovic and Gordan Zotovski 

2006 Martin Stojanovski and Filip Mihajlovski 

2007 Martin Stojanovski and Filip Mihajlovski 

2008 Martin Stojanovski and Filip Mihajlovski 

2009 

2010 

 2011 

 2012 

 2013 

 2014 

 2015 

 2016 

 2017 

 2018 

 2019 

Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

Bojan Kostadinovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Vasil Pujovski and Bojan Kostadinovski 

Filip Mihajlovski and Marko Nakic 

Petar Zivkovski and Filip Mihajlovski 

Petar Zivkovski and Filip Mihajlovski 

Petar Zivkovski and Filip Mihajlovski 

 
 Ladies’ Doubles 

 2004 Ivana Jovanovska and Eleonora Petrova 

2005 Ivana Jovanovska and Tea Stefanovska 

2006 Elena Nikolova and Tea Stefanovska 

2007 Dea Zdravkovska and Dragana Volkanovsk 

2008 Ina Stefanovska and Daria Stefanovska 

2009 

2010 

2011 

Ina Stefanovska and Ema Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska and Daria Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska and Daria Stefanovska 



2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

Ema Stefanovska and Daria Stefanovska 

Ema Stefanovska and Daria Stefanovska 

Dea Zdravkovska and Dragana 

Volkanovska 

Ina Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 

Ina Stefanovska and Ema Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 

Ina Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 

 
         Mixed Doubles 

2004 Ivana Jovanovska and Trajan Cekovski 

2005 Ivana Jovanovska and Bojan Kostadinov 

2006 Dragana Volkanovsk and Filip Mihajlovski 

2007 Dragana Volkanovsk and Filip Mihajlovski 

2008 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

 

2016 

 2017 

2018 

2019 

 

Ema Stefanovska and Filip Mihajlovski 

Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

Dea Zdravkovska and Vasil Pujovski 

Dea Zdravkovska and Vasil Pujovski 

Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

Vedran Zdravkovski and Dea 

Zdravkovska 

Vedran Zdravkovski and Dea 

Zdravkovska 

Ina Stefanovska and Petar Zivkovski 

Ina Stefanovska and Petar Zivkovski 

Ina Stefanovska and Petar Zivkovski 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

National Team Championships 
2004 BK Skopje    

2005 BK Mariva 

2006 BK Ineks 

2007 BK Oniks 

2008 BK Oniks 

2009 BK Pikok 

2010 BK Pikok 

2011 BK Pikok 

2012 BK Oniks 

2013 BK Oniks 

2014 BK Oniks 

2015 BK Ineks 

2016 BK Ineks 

2017 BK Ineks 

2018 BK Ineks 

2019 BK Ineks 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

 
2004 

Men’s Singles 

Gordan Zotovski ; Trajan Cekovski 

Ladies’ Singles 

Ivana Jovanovska 

2005 Martin Stojanovski Dragana Volkanovska 

2006 Martin Stojanovski Dea Zdravkovska 

2007 Filip Mihajlovski Dragana Volkanovska 

2008 Vasil Pujovski Ema Stefanovska 

2009 Vasil Pujovski Ina Stefanovska 

2010 Vasil Pujovski Ina Stefanovska 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

Vasil Pujovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski 

Vedran Zdravkovski 

Filip Mihajlovski 

Filip Mihajlovski 

Petar Zivkovski 

Petar Zivkovski 

Ina Stefanovska 

Ema Stefanovska 

Daria Stefanovska 

Daria Stefanovska 

Dea Zdravkovska 

Dea Zdravkovska 

Ina Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska 



2019 Petar Zivkovski 

 

Ina Stefanovska 

 

 

2004 

 

Men’s Doubles 

Gordan Zotovski : Trajan Cekovski 

2005 Martin Stojanovski : Filip Mihajlovski 

2006 Martin Stojanovski : Filip Mihajlovski 

2007 Martin Stojanovski : Filip Mihajlovski 

2008 Vasil Pujovski : Marko Nakic 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2012 

 

2013 

 

2014 

 

2015 

 

2016 

 

2017 

 

2018 

2019 

 

Vasil Pujovski : Marko Nakic 

Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

Bojan Kostadinovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Vedran Zdravkovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Vedran Zdravkovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Petar Zivkovski and Bojan 

Kostadinovski 

Petar Zivkovski and Bojan 

Kostadinovski 

Filip Mihajlovski and Petar Zivkovski 

Filip MIhajlovski and Petar Zivkovski 

 

 



 

Ladies’ Doubles 

 

                           2004    Dea Zdravkovska and Dragana Volkanovska 
 

2005    Dea Zdravkovska and Dragana Volkanovska 
 

2006    Dea Zdravkovska and Dragana Volkanovska 
 

2007    Ema Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 
 

2008    Ema Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 
 

                             2009   Ina Stefanovska and Dragana Volkanovska 

 
2010   Ina Stefanovska and Dragana Volkanovska 
 
2011   Daria Stefanovska and Ema Stefanovska 

 
2012   Dea Zdravkovska and Dragana Volkanovska 
 

2013   Daria Stefanovska and Ina Stefanovska 
 
2014   Daria Stefanovska and Ina Stefanovska 
 

2015   Ema Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 
 
2016   Ema Stefanovska and Dragana Volkanovska 

 
2017   Ina Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 
 
2018   Ina Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 

 
2019   Ina Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 

 

 

INTERNATIONAL MATCHES 

( v.European countries only) 
 

v. 
Finlandia Cup 

Thomas Cup         
Uber Cup         
Sudirman Cup         
Other Matches  

 

NATIONAL JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 
 

 Men’s Singles Ladies’ Singles 

2004 Vasil Pujovski Ema Stefanovska 

2005 Vasil Pujovski Ema Stefanovska 

2006 

2007 

2008 

2009 

Vasil Pujovski 

Vedran Zdravkovski 

Kristijan Volkanovski 

Kristijan Volkanovski 

Ema Stefanovska 

Dea Zdravkovska 

Dea Zdravkovska 

Dragana 



2010 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

 

 

Vedran Zdravkovski 

Marko Nakic 

Vasil Pujovski 

Marko Nakic 

Petar Zivkovski 

Petar Zivkovski 

Ivan Pejoski 

Ivan Pejoski 

Leonid Stojanovski 

Leonid Stojanovski 

Volkanovska 

Dragana 

Volkanovska 

Ina Stefanovska 

Daria 

Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska 

Elena Ristevska 

Elena Ristevska 

Elena Ristevska 



           
  

 Men’s Doubles 

 

2004 Amel Amet and Filip Petrov 

2005 Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

2006 Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

2007 Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

2008 Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

2009 

2010 

 

2011 

 

2012 

 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

 

2017 

2018 

2019                                                   

 

 

 

Vasil Pujovski and Marko Nakic 

Kristijan Volkanovski and Vedran 

Zdravkovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski and Filip 

Mihajlovski 

Petar Zivkovski and Filip Mihajlovski 

Petar Zivkovski and Filip Mihajlovski 

Bojan Kostadinovski and Petar 

Zivkovski 

Leonid Stojanovski and Ivan Pejoski 

 

Leonid Stojanovski and Ivan Pejoski 

 

Leonid Stojanovski and Ivan Pejoski 

 
 Ladies’ Doubles 

 

2004 Ljubica Petrovska and Ivana Vasovska 

2005 Dea Zdravkovska and Dragna Volkanovska 

2006 Dea Zdravkovska and Dragna Volkanovska 

2007 Ina Stefanovska and Daria Stefanovska 

2008 Ina Stefanovska and Daria Stefanovska 

2009 Ina Stefanovska and Daria Stefanovska 



2010 

2011 

2012 

2013 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

Ina Stefanovska and Dea Zdravkovska 

Dea Zdravkovska and Dragana Volkanovska 

Dea Zdravkovska and Ema Stefanovska 

Ema Stefanovska and Ina Stefanovska 

Ema Stefanovska and Ina Stefanovska 

Dea Zdravkovska and Daria Stefanovska 

Ivana Ristevska and Elena Ristevska 

Ivana Ristevska and Elena Ristevska 

Ivana Ristevska and Elena Ristevska 

Ivana Ristevska and Elena Ristevska 

 

                                           

                                             Mixed Doubles 

 

2004 Amel Adem and Ivana Vasovska 

2005 Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

2006 Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

2007 Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

2008 Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2012 

 

2013 

 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

2018 

2019 

Ema Stefanovska and Marko Nakic 

Dea Zdravkovska and Vasil Pujovski 

Dea Zdravkovska and Vasil Pujovski 

Dragana Volkanovska and Vedran 

Zdravkovski 

Daria Stefanovska and Vedran 

Zdravkovski 

Filip Mihajlovski and Ema Stefanovska 

Filip Mihajlovski and Ema Stefanovska 

Ina Stefanovska and Bojan Kostadinovski 

Elena Ristevska and Leonid Stojanovski 

Ivana Ristevska and Ivan Pejoski 

Ivana Ristevska and Ivan Pejoski 

information pending 

 


